HERNANDO COUNTY ZONING AMENDMENT PETITION



Application to Change a Zoning Classification

Application request (check one):

Rezoning

Standard

PDP

Master Plan □ New □ Revised

PSFOD ☐ Communication Tower ☐ Other

PRINT OR TYPE ALL INFORMATION

October 8 2021

Official Date Stamp:

Received

OCT 1 3 2021

Planning Department Hernando County, Florida

Date: October 6, 2021			
APPLICANT NAME: Brightwork Real Estate, Inc.			
Address: 3708 West Swann Ave., Suite 200			
City: Tampa		State: FL	Zip: 33609
Phone: 813-874-1700 ext 231 Email: mbritten@b	rightworkre.com	State. · _	2.p
Property owner's name: (if not the applicant) Kenneth	Haber, Gary Haber, Ev	elyn Haber	
REPRESENTATIVE/CONTACT NAME: Darryl W. Jo			
Address: 29 S. Brooksville Ave.		State: FL	Zip:34601
City: Brooksville Phone: 352-796-5124 Email: dwi@djohn:	etonlaw com	State. IL	Zip. <u>04001</u>
Phone: 352-796-5124 Email: dwiedjoini	Storilaw.com		
HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION: ☐ Yes ☑ No (if appl	icable provide name)		
Contact Name:			
Address:	City:	Sta	ate:Zip:
PROPERTY INFORMATION:			
1. PARCEL(S) KEY NUMBER(S): R32 323 17 5010	0000 0A00 0		
2. SECTION, TOWNSHIP, RANGE			
3. Current zoning classification: PDP(SU) Landsca	ape		
4. Desired zoning classification: PDP(HC)			
5 Size of area covered by application: 11 acres			
6. Highway and street boundaries: Spring Hill Drive an	d Commercial Way (U.	S. 19)	
7. Has a public hearing been held on this property within	the past twelve months?	☐ Yes ☑ No	
8 Will expert witness(es) be utilized during the public h			s, identify on an attached list
9. Will additional time be required during the public hea		1757 175X	- W
9. Will additional time be required during the public near	ring(s) and now inden:	L 103 L 110 (Tilli	Theoded:
PROPERTY OWNER AFFIDIVAT			
Gary			
I, Kenneth Haber			e instructions for filing this
application and state and affirm that all information submitted		true and correct to the	e best of my knowledge and
belief and are a matter of public record, and that (check one			
 I am the owner of the property and am making this ap 	2.0		
✓ I am the owner of the property and am authorizing (ap	plicant): Brightwork Real	Estate, Inc.	
and (representative, if applicable): Darryl W. Johnston			/
to submit an application for the described property.		. 1	
		Harry 15	1
		Jary 1	revu
Tennesset	Sig	gnature of Property Owner	
STATE OF FLORIDA			
COUNTY OF HERNANDO HARAILTON			
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this			, 20 <u>2)</u> , by
Gary Haber who i	s personally known to me	or produced	as identification.
			MILLIAMILIA
			IN A. GLOVE
1 /2			STATE
Signature of Notary Public			OF THE
	NIT FORM	- 4	TENNESSEE
Effective Date: 11/8/16 Last Revision: 11/8/16	INT FORM CLE	EAR FORM	Notary Seal/Stann

Effective Date: 11/8/16 Last Revision: 11/8/16

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter authorizes Bowman Engineering, T. Austin Simmons, VP of Brightwork Acquisitions, LLC, and Darryl Johnston of Johnston Law Group subsidiaries, assigns, or agents to act on behalf of Kenneth L Haber, Martha Haber, Gary Haber, and Evelyn Haber, in regards to

limited to all regu	latory agencies, departments a	hrough Hernando County, as well as but not and governmental agencies of FDEP, FDOT and development of a proposed commercial
	1.7	9 and Spring Hill Drive, in Spring Hill, FL.
Signature:	Hary Haber me (printed)	
STATE OF F LOI COUNTY OF 44	trument was acknowledged be	efore me by means of physical presence or , 2021 by Gary Haber, as on behalf of the
company He is r		produced a valid driver's license as
identification.	versionary rate with to me of mas	
(Notary Seal)	STATE OF TENNESSEE NOTARY	Notary Public Printed Name: Jacq & Govee Jacq My Commission Expires: 8/12/2023